
BED 101

BED 102

BED 103

BED 104

BED 105

BED 106 Subject 1 

Subject 2

BED 107 Subject 1 

Subject 2

T RT T RT T RT T RT T RT T RT

50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 600 25

100 100 100 100 100 100 600 25

100 100 200 25

TBT 1 TBT 2 Team 

Teaching 1

Team 

Teaching 

Models of 

teaching 1

Models of 

teaching 2100 100 50 100 100 50 100 100 50

BED 110 Teaching Competency IIIPratice 

Lessons PL 1 PL 2 PL 3 PL 4 PL 5 PL 6

100 100 100 100 100 100 600 50

Intro. To 

Internship

Less. Obs 

1

Less. Obs 

2

Less. 

Obs 3
Less. Obs 4

Develop 

Less Plan 

1+2

Less 

Plan 

3+4

Conduct 

Less 1

Conduct 

Less 2

Report 

Writing 

co/extra 

Essay 

writing

50 50 50 50 100 100 100 100 50 50 700 50

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total (50)

100 25

100

112

50

I have verified all my marks and I have no any issue and practical pending.

Name & Signature:-

Date:-

Course No.

Max. Marks

Obtained Marks

101 - 105 106 - 107 108 109 110 111

100 40 50 50 100 50

TBT,Team 

teaching, 

models of 

teaching 

25

BED 109 Teaching Competency II

Inte 3 Inte 4 Inte 5 Inte 6Inte 1 Inte 2

50

50

80

80

80

PRACTICING COURSES - OPTIONAL COURSES

Simulation 

Lessons
Simu 1 Simu 2

20

180

10

10

10

10

Marks out of

90

25

Examination

25

A) Critical understanding of ICT Practical Marks out of

B) Co curricular Activities and social service

Co curricular Activities                                                       / 50 Social Service                                               /50

BED 112 Health and Yoga

50

25

Marks out of

5050

Practical

Report

ENHANCING PROFESSIONAL CAPACITIES

BED 111 ICT Practical, Co-curricular Activities and social service

Marks out of

50150

100

BED 108 Teaching Competency I

Marks out of

Micro 

teaching

Skill 1 Skill 2 Skill 3 Skill 4 Skill 6 Marks out of

Practical 

50

50

50

Skill 5

Intergratio

n & 

CCE Activity

50

50

50

50

50

Written Examination 

90

90

80

80

20

20

20

20

20

Marks out of

180

180

180

180

Marks out of

20

  Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

PERSPECTIVE OF EDUCATION 

SPECIALIZED COURSES - OPTIONAL COURSES

                                             This sheet has to be filled by the student and marks entries should be verified by the concearn professor.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

F.Y. B.Ed Internal Evaluation  (Annual Internal Marksheet)

                                                                              B.Ed Course - 2023 - 24

Practical

50

50

50

50

Written Examination 

40

40

40

40

Marks out of

90

Marks out of


