					<b>ribai P</b> Ed Course			e Univ	ersity,	Pune					
								nual Inter	nal Marksh	leet)					
		This s	heet has	to be filled by						y the conce	earn profes	sor.			
					PER	SPEC	FIVE OF E	DUCATIO							
			Practica	al	CCE Activity			Written Examination		Marks out of		Marks out of			
BED 101		50			50			80		180		20			
BED 102 BED 103			50		50			80		180			20		
BED 105			50		50				80		180 180		20		
BED 104 BED 105		50 50			50 50								20	20	
			50	SP	PECIALIZI		URSES - O	optional	-		50		20		
		Practical				Written Examination			Marks out of		Marks out of		Marks out of		
BED 106	Subject 1	50			40			90		10					
	Subject 2	50			40			90		10		20			
BED 107	Subject 1	50			40			90		10					
	Subject 2		50			40		-			10 20				
				P	RACTICIN	G CO	URSES - O	PTIONAL	COURSES						
BED 108 ]		ompetency ill 1		Skill 2	Skill	2		ill 4		ill 5	01	ill 6	Marks		
Micro teaching	Т	RT	Т	RT	T SKIII	RT	T SK	RT	T	RT	Т	RT	Marks	out of	
	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	600	25	
Intergratio		Inte 2	Inte 3	Inte 4	Inte 5	Inte 6									
n &	100	100	100	100	100	100	600	25							
Simulation Lessons	Simu 1	Simu 2							25						
	100	100					200	25							
BED 109 T TBT,Team	-	ompetency	II	-		1				[					
teaching,	TBT 1 100	TBT 2 100	50	Team 100	Team 100	50	Models of 100	Models of 100	50	Marks out of 150 50					
models of				100	100	30	100	100	30		150		5	0	
	PL 1	ompetency PL 2	PL 3	PL 4	PL 5	PL 6						Marks out of			
Lessons	100	100	100	100	100	100 PL 0					600	50	I		
Intro. To Internship		Less. Obs	Less. Obs 3	Less. Obs 4	Develop Less Plan	Less Plan	Conduct Less 1	Conduct Less 2	Report Writing	Essay writing	000	50	10	100	
1	50	50	50	50	1+2 100	3+4 100	100	100	co/extra 50	50	700	50			
	55							CAPACIT			,00		1		
			]	BED 111 ICT	Practical,	Co-cur	ricular Act	tivities and	social servi	ce					
A) Critical	understand	ing of ICT I	Practical								1	Marks out of	ĺ		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Total (50)	2	25			
		ities and so	cial servic		/ 50	Social	Samiac			/50			-	0	
Co curricular Activities				,	/ 50 Social Service		Service	/30		/50	100	25	50		
					BED 112	Health	and Yoga				100	25			
Prac	tical		Exa	mination				Report	t		l	Marks out of	l f		
25		25		25			50				100 50		0		
Course No.		101 -	105	106 -	107	108		109		110		111		112	
Max. Marks		100 40		)	50		50		100		50		50		
Obtained N										<u> </u>					
		narks and I	have no a	ny issue and p	ractical pen	ding.									
Name & Si	gnature:-														
Date:-															